

## ANNEX I

Annex I is amended as follows:

- (1) The definition of `esef_cor` is replaced by the following:

‘prefix applied in the Tables of Annex IV and VI for elements defined in the namespace “[http://www.esma.europa.eu/taxonomy/2019-03-27/esef\\_cor](http://www.esma.europa.eu/taxonomy/2019-03-27/esef_cor)”;

- (2) the definition of `esef_all` is replaced by the following:

‘prefix applied in the Table of Annex VI for elements defined in the namespace “[http://www.esma.europa.eu/taxonomy/2019-03-27/esef\\_all](http://www.esma.europa.eu/taxonomy/2019-03-27/esef_all)”;

- (3) the definition of `ifrs-full` is replaced by the following:

‘prefix applied in the Tables of Annexes IV and VI for elements defined in the namespace “<http://xbrl.ifrs.org/taxonomy/2019-03-27/ifrs-full>”.

---